
       Mannschaftswertung 2015

O F H W D N Gesamt

Sell Helmut EWM 57 93 16 26 126 22 296

Zuber Michael EWM 39 53 35 24 276 10 417

Buth Siegfried EWM 51 116 62 72 167 13 455 1168

Hertel Markus FCM 2 33 109 64 60 127 13 380

Rondke Ronny FCM 2 76 111 56 7 98 15 333

Hahn Peter FCM 2 34 108 36 70 123 9 362 1075

Ittner Jasmin J Generation Ittner 66 92 53 13 126 10 340

Ittner Benjamin Generation Ittner 31 46 25 36 130 21 247

Ittner Norbert Generation Ittner 56 92 84 84 185 17 484 1071

Gräßel Bärbel D Kegler Da 56 51 55 80 145 30 357

Fischer Michaela D Kegler Da 44 71 39 70 141 20 345

Prucker Sandra D Kegler Da 53 70 49 54 138 30 334 1036

Hüttel Alexander Los Deletantos 55 88 73 50 184 10 440

Noack Frank Los Deletantos 23 69 23 28 154 12 285

Pittroff Klaus Los Deletantos 41 54 22 13 112 6 236 961

Braun Gerhard Pulversäcke 48 55 45 22 36 19 187

Alex Manfred Pulversäcke 41 103 52 35 116 17 330

Kießling  Thomas Pulversäcke 36 110 44 60 149 23 376 893

Gräßel Hans Kegler 3 51 60 34 44 88 20 257

Martini Daniel Kegler 3 49 71 80 27 103 17 313

Martini Harald Kegler 3 41 74 64 10 133 9 313 883

Eheim Helmut FCM 1 45 54 43 30 107 17 262

Pöhlmann Ralf FCM 1 44 84 39 90 102 14 345

Lawall Rudi FCM 1 46 79 32 6 131 24 270 877

Lack Gisela D Flintenweiber 31 76 50 7 73 14 223

Ittner Carmen D Flintenweiber 38 80 50 24 121 23 290

Küchler Bettina D Flintenweiber 47 109 60 60 84 21 339 852

Schaller Andreas SG Oelsnitz 41 83 33 7 113 12 265

Winkler SG Oelsnitz 46 61 33 77 32 12 237

Händel SG Oelsnitz 39 115 56 45 77 30 302 804

Raithel Klaus Wanderfreunde 2 36 35 25 55 146 12 285

Kießling  Harry Wanderfreunde 2 30 64 46 30 111 8 273

NürmbergerDieter Wanderfreunde 2 40 39 41 27 108 23 232 790

Martin Werner Wanderfreunde 4 52 113 24 44 79 19 293

Bär Karl-Heinz Wanderfreunde 4 24 75 17 24 93 17 216

Riedel Matthias Wanderfreunde 4 38 15 60 40 112 23 242 751

Findeiß Ute D Kegler 2 53 69 36 39 117 30 284

Mikowetz Petra D Kegler 2 16 51 42 40 82 30 201

Stenglein Sabine D Kegler 2 29 59 40 40 122 30 260 745

Tröger Roland J SV Alpenr. Seulbitz1 40 105 76 10 79 30 280
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Hoffmann Anne J SV Alpenr. Seulbitz1 59 59 21 39 12 30 160

Tröger Claudia J SV Alpenr. Seulbitz1 52 47 98 75 52 23 301 741

Küchler Lucas J Jugend von Heute 35 58 28 42 91 25 229

Küchler Ralf Jugend von Heute 29 73 23 40 130 23 272

Lack Josef Jugend von Heute 35 66 33 26 84 7 237 738

Stenglein Otmar Kegler 1 23 57 33 22 86 12 209

Krollikovsky Florian J Kegler 1 25 75 50 66 88 30 274

Krollikovsky Daniel J Kegler 1 20 98 9 40 99 30 236 719

Mantey Jürgen Wanderfreunde 3 27 104 41 39 72 25 258

NürmbergerSimon J Wanderfreunde 3 22 55 50 33 53 30 183

GemeinhardtManfred Wanderfreunde 1 57 78 16 24 104 30 249 690

Bär Bärbel D Wanderfreunde Da2 38 28 40 42 59 30 177

Wanner Gisela D Wanderfreunde Da2 24 62 80 39 115 30 290

Kießling  Ursula D Wanderfreunde Da2 30 43 23 40 74 30 180 647

Worasek Marina SV Alpenr. Seulbitz2 36 94 35 26 51 30 212

Worasek Juliana SV Alpenr. Seulbitz2 47 95 64 55 54 30 285

SV Alpenr. Seulbitz2 0 497

Gebhardt Leonides D Wanderfreunde Da1 55 47 32 50 71 30 225

Steinhäuser Elsbeth D Wanderfreunde Da1 0 76 17 40 136 23 246
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 +18  -10 Ha-We W D N Gesamt

1 Ittner Norbert Generation Ittner 56 92 84 84 185 17 484 484

2 Buth Siegfried EWM 51 116 62 72 167 13 455 455

3 Hüttel Alexander Los Deletantos 55 88 73 50 184 10 440 440

4 Zuber Michael EWM 39 53 35 24 276 10 417 417

5 Hertel Markus FCM 2 33 109 64 60 127 13 380 380

6 Kießling  Thomas Pulversäcke 36 110 44 60 149 23 376 376

7 Hahn Peter FCM 2 34 108 36 70 123 9 362 362

8 Gräßel Bärbel D Kegler Da 56 51 55 80 145 30 357 357

9 Fischer Michaela D Kegler Da 44 71 39 70 141 20 345 345

10 Pöhlmann Ralf FCM 1 44 84 39 90 102 14 345 345

11 Ittner Jasmin J Generation Ittner 66 92 53 13 126 10 340 340

12 Küchler Bettina D Flintenweiber 47 109 60 60 84 21 339 339

13 Prucker Sandra D Kegler Da 53 70 49 54 138 30 334 334

14 Rondke Ronny FCM 2 76 111 56 7 98 15 333 333

15 Alex Manfred Pulversäcke 41 103 52 35 116 17 330 330

16 Martini Daniel Kegler 3 49 71 80 27 103 17 313 313

17 Martini Harald Kegler 3 41 74 64 10 133 9 313 313

18 Händel SG Oelsnitz 39 115 56 45 77 30 302 302

19 Tröger Claudia J SV Alp. Seulbitz1 52 47 98 75 52 23 301 301

20 Sell Helmut EWM 57 93 16 26 126 22 296 296

21 Lewa Wilfried 48 90 59 52 77 30 296 296

22 Martin Werner Wanderfreunde 4 52 113 24 44 79 19 293 293

23 Wanner Gisela D Wanderfr. Da2 24 62 80 39 115 30 290 290

24 Ittner Carmen D Flintenweiber 38 80 50 24 121 23 290 290

25 Raithel Klaus Wanderfreunde 2 36 35 25 55 146 12 285 285

26 Noack Frank Los Deletantos 23 69 23 28 154 12 285 285

27 Worasek Juliana SV Alp. Seulbitz2 47 95 64 55 54 30 285 285

28 Findeiß Ute D Kegler 2 53 69 36 39 117 30 284 284

29 Tröger Roland J SV Alp. Seulbitz1 40 105 76 10 79 30 280 280

30 Krollikovsky Florian J Kegler 1 25 75 50 66 88 30 274 274

31 Kießling  Harry Wanderfreunde 2 30 64 46 30 111 8 273 273

32 Küchler Ralf Jugend von Heute 29 73 23 40 130 23 272 272

33 Lawall Rudi FCM 1 46 79 32 6 131 24 270 270

34 Schaller Andreas SG Oelsnitz 41 83 33 7 113 12 265 265

35 Eheim Helmut FCM 1 45 54 43 30 107 17 262 262

36 Stenglein Sabine D Kegler 2 29 59 40 40 122 30 260 260

37 Mantey Jürgen Wanderfreunde 3 27 104 41 39 72 25 258 258

38 Gräßel Hans Kegler 3 51 60 34 44 88 20 257 257

39 Gemeinhardt Manfred Wanderfreunde 1 57 78 16 24 104 30 249 249

     Einzelwertung 2015



40 Ittner Benjamin Generation Ittner 31 46 25 36 130 21 247 247

41 Gebhardt Leonides D Wanderfr. Da1 0 76 17 40 136 23 246 246

42 Riedel Matthias Wanderfreunde 4 38 15 60 40 112 23 242 242

43 Lack Josef Jugend von Heute 35 66 33 26 84 7 237 237

44 Winkler SG Oelsnitz 46 61 33 77 32 12 237 237

45 Krollikovsky Daniel J Kegler 1 20 98 9 40 99 30 236 236

46 Pittroff Klaus Los Deletantos 41 54 22 13 112 6 236 236

47 Nürmberger Dieter Wanderfreunde 2 40 39 41 27 108 23 232 232

48 Küchler Lucas J Jugend von Heute 35 58 28 42 91 25 229 229

49 Steinhäuser Elsbeth D Wanderfr. Da1 55 47 32 50 71 30 225 225

50 Lack Gisela D Flintenweiber 31 76 50 7 73 14 223 223

51 Bär Karl-Heinz Wanderfreunde 4 24 75 17 24 93 17 216 216

52 Worasek Marina SV Alp. Seulbitz2 36 94 35 26 51 30 212 212

53 Stenglein Otmar Kegler 1 23 57 33 22 86 12 209 209

54 Mikowetz Petra D Kegler 2 16 51 42 40 82 30 201 201

55 Braun Gerhard Pulversäcke 48 55 45 22 36 19 187 187

56 Nürmberger Simon J Wanderfreunde 3 22 55 50 33 53 30 183 183

57 Kießling  Ursula D Wanderfr. Da2 30 43 23 40 74 30 180 180

58 Bär Bärbel D Wanderfr. Da2 38 28 40 42 59 30 177 177

59 Hoffmann Anne J SV Alp. Seulbitz1 59 59 21 39 12 30 160 160



      Damenwertung 2015
w d n

1 Gräßel Bärbel D Kegler Da 56 51 55 80 145 30 357

2 Fischer Michaela D Kegler Da 44 71 39 70 141 20 345

3 Küchler Bettina D Flintenweiber 47 109 60 60 84 21 339

4 Prucker Sandra D Kegler Da 53 70 49 54 138 30 334

5 Wanner Gisela D Wanderfr. Da2 24 62 80 39 115 30 290

6 Ittner Carmen D Flintenweiber 38 80 50 24 121 23 290

7 Findeiß Ute D Kegler 2 53 69 36 39 117 30 284

8 Stenglein Sabine D Kegler 2 29 59 40 40 122 30 260

9 Gebhardt Leonides D Wanderfr. Da1 0 76 17 40 136 23 246

10 Steinhäuser Elsbeth D Wanderfr. Da1 55 47 32 50 71 30 225

11 Lack Gisela D Flintenweiber 31 76 50 7 73 14 223

12 Mikowetz Petra D Kegler 2 16 51 42 40 82 30 201

13 Kießling  Ursula D Wanderfr. Da2 30 43 23 40 74 30 180

14 Bär Bärbel D Wanderfr. Da2 38 28 40 42 59 30 177

Einzelwertung Jugend 2015

1 Ittner Jasmin J Generation Ittner 66 92 53 13 126 10 340

2 Tröger Claudia J SV Alp. Seulbitz1 52 47 98 75 52 23 301

3 Tröger Roland J SV Alp. Seulbitz1 40 105 76 10 79 30 280

4 Krollikovsky Florian J Kegler 1 25 75 50 66 88 30 274

5 Krollikovsky Daniel J Kegler 1 20 98 9 40 99 30 236

6 Küchler Lucas J Jugend von Heute 35 58 28 42 91 25 229

7 Nürmberger Simon J Wanderfreunde 3 22 55 50 33 53 30 183

8 Hoffmann Anne J SV Alp. Seulbitz1 59 59 21 39 12 30 160

1 Sonntag Leo S Wanderfreunde 367

2 Sonntag Valentin S Wanderfreunde 294

schiessen

Einzelwertung Schüler 2015


